
Dear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.t I
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fl All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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'• !■ All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 

coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear

(UteaoDBop- For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

\*t r

LLMr \ n
All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 

% plastic pollution.
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■ ' ^ plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.

v
!i I’»

■ \l v«

a-v
■* ;V

-«3f 4,
■?*/ *:

* • '/V& T

$ f\ x

A(H'ii
Sincerely,

\, Takam
Street 4llTZ 1 GV ^ D

Ya\\c\na fetniai’;. C&ro

(4ZA ) . Oci^4'

Print nameI"

_. „

7ipCity State
ENVIRONMENTCALIFORNIA Email

Volunteer? CPhone



Dear

Sfesmup For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.M c*

S’. Vrv All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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can lead the way in taking on this sea of 
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear
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For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.'h-•\ v I 1%I
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-l.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on these
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Dear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.*tI

•i All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

\i. ia

7"|■
%t: 9 ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of

plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean, Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-l.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in ft
wasteful pieces oftra^h.
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-To Lob\Dear

aKeep Plastic Out
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.
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Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in
wasteful pieces oftrash. "

y
, and to support a statewide ban on these
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MfijoH. VDear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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I All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 

coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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can |ea(j the way in taking on this sea of 
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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0Dear A CL~0

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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plastic. I urgeryou to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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Dear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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ff All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.^ - -TS:v los A^ij4 . can lead the way in taking on this sea of 
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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U\ Or\\j Coapa 1Dear

Keep Plastic Out
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6 to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California’s economy.
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Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years, I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in LflS Aa^ICS 
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these
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Dear //) o fa .-J-C
fKeep Plastic Out

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

mnt
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 

S , and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,

Print name
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

. and to support a statewide ban on these
M
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/A C*hjDear

Keep Plastic Out
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-l.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.■:

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in , and to support a statewide ban on these
wasteful pieces of trash.
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LAlddy. Cs>oao 1Dear \Keep Plastic Out
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in , and to support a statewide ban on these
wasteful pieces oftrasm

Sincerely, LUPrint name 
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

§S All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

wasteful pieces of trasiP
, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.
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Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

and to support a statewide ban on these
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year,

ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

and too many of them end up as

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to <Jp whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 

*/{> fand to support a statewide ban on theseused in^_/> 5 ffwasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.V fs£hi>
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

m Sincerely,
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Dear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags../'■ fA ^ k
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For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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i ¥ Ykh All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.V-
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Dear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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m' ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of

plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear
SftSEfi Bssoas

OaEEDElp For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.%
All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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*i ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of

plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear
SDQEG G&SulG

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size ofTexas.7
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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% ________ ___________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of

plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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QjzsJdlDear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

a

( m *.ft
L. - __ "WJg “'
V All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 

coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.A 'V-
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Dear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

0

r * ^
A

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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i -( ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.1 %
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Dear<SK3El31^a3
For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

o

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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Uk Avwcl^s__  _can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urgeyou to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.t
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,nA 1 All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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5__ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge y<& to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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1. r-'t-I V All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 

coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

UK _ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.

Sincerely,

Print name

Street u Si ' Rpi'yv^ar (r

Tzi- f\ivState C r&

■7ib\
m v a?k

¥r; ' |P a.

V
" Smiv,

gEVg

o—Um? ( a
1

• ,
d ZIPCity

ENVIRONMENTCALIFORNIA Email

Phone (J> t5_) ^0 & __ 7 7- Volunteer?



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end upas litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.mH
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

and to support a statewide ban on these
LC

Sincerely,
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to 1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

. v
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.«

Sincerely,
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For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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. \£ ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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M )UjL^C3^jSxCJ/e\Dear

(SteauiDcp)

1
For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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can lead the way in taking on this sea of 
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.V\ <\ \ >
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(Dear May. c XliaM&iM'*

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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IL A All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California’s economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.S\S\ V-
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.K

Sincerely,
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

SPShi
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.i

Sincerely,
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

V
, and to support a statewide ban on these

f
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Sincerely,
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\AA4£^ ■Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a f£w minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to
used in_______
wasteful pieces of trash.

tever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
.____ , and to support a statewide ban on these
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Sincerely,
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

-

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge yoiAo dowhatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 

V f\_______ , and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

ww'4.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.<

Sincerely,

T,rfh/ ^f?bbz?\jPrint name
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

n
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in Z_ A- 
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these
o
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Sincerely,
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.
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, and to support a statewide ban on these
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Sincerely,
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Dear Li \ V
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in
wasteful pieces of trash.

■ , and to support a statewide ban on thesexl

Sincerely,

m JLA,Print name
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

SOT
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

e.

, and to support a statewide ban on these
,r

Sincerely,
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Dear Q \ H| (VWKU (

Keep Plastic Out
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year,
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean, Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I u^ge you to do yvhateverffyou can to reduce the number of plastic bags

to support a statewide ban on these
(r»»* »

used in
wasteful pieces of trash.*

S Sincerely,
/

L KlUi^_____________gStk-r. 'jB2 Print name
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on these
•>>>

used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,

\c\ Hc\m\ C V ■'
Print name
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OjUj C&jn/i)Dear

Keep Plastic Out
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year,
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whateyer you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
usedinJJ^S /Wfc! 
wasteful pieces of trash.1J
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, and to support a statewide ban on these
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Sincerely,
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.} Jjkni
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in //x, p^r „ (< g. .and to support a statewide ban on these 
wasteful pieces of trasfr

3
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4 Sincerely,
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Dear^^oAx
Keep Plastic Out

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year,
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in LPS £ UTS , and to support a statewide ban on these 
wasteful pieces of trash.
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2t Sincerely,

ju Print name

3 ~Ta^aavVP6<cs £--CcTStreet

____ State Or ZIPCity
ENVIRONMENT

3 .AoJ'Email

Phone tTl

\SCALIFORNIA A",

Volunteer? ]



Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-l.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,

T)&-'*7>Print name
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these
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Dear Q j fu I1Keep Plastic Out
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our toast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

m All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.
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Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever.you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

* ^ Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you canto reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.
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Dear
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

*1
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.
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